Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PUNGA HUNTER

PUNGA PRUE

PUNGA GAZELLE

PUNGA VANESSA

PUNGA KIBLA

Equine Registry

DoB

1970

1978

29-Oct-1969

1984

1973

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
44
367
85
773

140

Siblings

Sire

WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
WENTWORTH MENTOR (IMP)
REVEL LEMON (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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PUNGA LADYBIRD (1974)

Dam

PUNGA BELINA
PUNGA BELINA
PUNGA BELINA
PUNGA BELINA

PUNGA BELINA
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